Product data sheet

KN99E

KN99E

Terminal,QC,earth,jumper,1 Set=10piece

Technical properties

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue

Nominal voltage

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Width of installed product

Materials

Copper weight of the product

Settings

terminal type

Safety
REACH conform
RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

230V

230V

63 A

12 mm

0.079 kg

Jumper

Yes
Yes

Yes



